
 
5/23/2013 

FACULTY SENATE MEMBERS 2012-2013 
 

NAME TERM 
EXP TITLE COLL ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL 

John Allen 15 Lect Elec Eng Tech ENG 119 Barrows 1-2341 john.allen@umit.maine.edu 
Steve Barkan 15 Prof Sociology LAS 201A Fernald 1-2383 barkan@maine.edu 
Jason Bolton 15 Asst Ext Prof Food 

Safety 
UMCE Libby Hall 942-7396 jason.bolton@maine.edu 

Richard 
Borgman 

14 Prof of Finance MBS 302 DP Corbett 1-1870 richard.borgman@umit.maine.edu 
 

Emmanuel Boss 14 Prof Oceanography NSFA 458 Aubert 1-4378 Emmanuel.boss@maine.edu 
Douglas 
Bousfield 

13 Prof Chemical 
Engineering 

ENG 317 Jenness 1-2300 bousfld@maine.edu 

Ian Bricknell 15 Professor 
Aquaculture 

NSFA 179 Hitchner 1-4380 ianbricknell@maine.edu 

Dick Brucher 14 Prof of English LAS 415 Neville 1-3917 Richard.brucher@umit.maine.edu 
Stephen Coghlan 15 Assoc Prof 

Freshwater 
Fisheries 

NSFA 240 Nutting 1-2880 Stephen.coghlan@umit.maine.edu 

William 
Congleton 

14 Assoc Pro of 
Animal 

NSFA 203 Rogers Hall 1-2778 Williamc@maine.edu 
 

Mauricio da 
Cunha 

15 Prof Elec & Compu 
Eng 

ENG 249 
ESRB/Barrows 

1-2384 mdacunha@maine.edu 
 

Benildo de los 
Reyes 

14 Assoc Pro Biology 
& Ecology 

NSFA 174 Hitchner 1-2564 benildode@maine.edu 
 

Charlsye Diaz 15 Asst Prof Eng LAS 305 Neville 1-3839 Charlsye.diaz@maine.edu 
Marcia Douglas 14 Assoc Prof Theatre LAS 1944 Hall 1-1846 marcia.douglas@maine.edu 
Dylan Dryer 14 Asst Prof English LAS 304 Neville 1-3822 dylan.dryer@maine.edu 
Janet Fairman 14 Assoc Rsearch Prof EDHD 303 Shibles 1-2475 janet.fairman@maine.edu 
Thane Fremouw 15 Asst Prof Psych LAS 372 Little 1-2041 Thane.fremouw@maine.edu 
Michael Grillo  13 Associate Professor 

of Art 
LAS Lord Hall 1-3252 michael.grillo@umit.maine.edu 

 
Robert 
Gundersen 

14 Assoc Prof BMMB NSFA 316 Hitchner 1-2802 gundersn@maine.edu 

Ramesh Gupta 14 Prof Math/Stats LAS 320 Neville 1-3913 rcgupta@maine.edu 
Gordon 
Hamilton 

13 Assoc Prof Earth 
Sciences 

NSFA 4 Sawyer Annex  1-3446 gordon.hamilton@maine.edu 

       
Clarissa Henry 13 Asst Prof Bio Sci NSFA 217 Hitchner 1-2816 clarissa.henry@maine.edu 
Steven Kimball 14 Lecturer Math/Stats LAS 338 Neville 1-3904 steven.kimball@maine.edu 
Dennis King 15 Asst Prof of 

Education 
EDHD 329 Shibles 1-2439 dennis.king@umit.maine.edu 

Dorothy Klimis-
Zacas 

15 Prof Clinical 
Nutrition 

NSFA 232 Hitchner 1-3124 dorothy.klimis@umit.maine.edu 
 

Judy Kuhns-
Hastings 

13 Assoc Prof Nursing 
 

NSFA 234 Dunn 1-2589 judyk@maine.edu 
 

Bill Livingston 13 Assoc Prof Forest 
Resources 

NSFA 201B Nutting 1-2990 williaml@maine.edu 
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Mary Ellin 
Logue 

15 Assoc Prof Early 
Childhood Dev. 

EDHD 112 Merrill  1-2726 mary.logue@umit.maine.edu 
 

David 
Marcincowski 

13 Assoc Prof Animal 
Vet Science 

UMCE 132A Hitchner 1-2740 davidm@umext.maine.edu 

James 
McClymer 

14 Assoc Prof Physics LAS 213 Bennett 1-1034 mcclymer@maine.edu 

Robert Milardo 14 Prof Family 
Relations 

EDHD 117 Merrill 1-3128 milardo@maine.edu 

Paul Myer 15 Exec. In Residence; 
Lecturer 

MBS 340 DP Corbett 1-1992 paul.myer@umit.maine.edu 

Martha Novy-
Broderick 

14 Instructor of 
Business Law 

MBS 327 DP Corbett 1-1974 marthab@maine.edu 
 

Harlan Onsrud 13 Prof Spatial Info 
Science & Eng 

LAS 340 Boardman 1-2175 onsrud@spatial.maine.edu 

Ray Pelletier 14 Assoc Prof French LAS Little Hall 201A 104227 raymond.pelletier@umit.maine.edu 
Michael  
Peterson 

14 Prof Mechanical 
Eng 

ENG 212 Boardman 1-2129 michael.peterson@ maine.edu 

Jay Rasaiah 14 Prof Chemistry LAS Aubert 254 1-1179 jay.rasaiah@umit.maine.edu 
Andrew Reeve 15 Assoc Prof Earth  

Sciences 
NSFA Bryand Global 

Science Center  
1-2353 asreeve@maine.edu 

Brian Robinson 15  LAS    
Jonathan Rubin 14 Sch of Econ/Marg. 

Chase Smith Ctr 
NSFA Winslow Hall 1-1528 rubinj@maine.edu 

Thomas 
Sandford 

 13 Assoc Prof Civil 
Engineering 

ENG 308 Boardman 1-2183 sandford@umit.maine.edu 

Michael Scott 15 Lect New Media LAS 403 Chadbourne 1-4330 mscott@umit.maine.edu 
Howard Segal 14 Prof of History LAS 200B Stevens 1-1920 howard.segal@umit.maine.edu 
Claire Sullivan 13 Assoc Prof Comm 

& Journalism 
LAS 428 Dunn Hall 1-1936 claire.sullivan@umit.maine.edu 

Philip Trostel 
(for J. Rubin) 

14 Prof Economic & 
Public Policy 

NSFA 315A Stevens 
Hall 

1-1958 philip.trostel@umit.maine.eu 
 

Roy Turner 13 Assoc Prof 
Computer Science 

LAS 219 Neville 1-3909 rmt@umcs.maine.edu 

Chuck Wallace 13 Assoc Prof Animal 
& Vet Science 

NSFA 205 Rogers 1-2737 wallace@maine.edu 

Mark Wells 14 Assoc Prof Marine 
Science 

NSFA 201 Libby Hall 1-4322 mlwells@maine.edu 

Gail Werrbach 15 Assc Prof Social 
Work 

NSFA 107 Social 
Work Bldg 

1-2386 werrbach@maine.edu 

David 
Yarborough 

13 Professor of 
Horticulture and 
Ext. Blueberry 
Specialist 

NSFA 414 Deering 
Hall 

1-2923 david.yarborough@umit.maine.edu 
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BOT 
Representative 

      

Bob Rice 13 Prof Wood Science NSFA 119 Nutting 1-2883 robert_rice@umit.maine.edu 
Past President       
Michael Grillo 13 Assoc. Prof of Art LAS     michael.grillo@umit.maine.edu 
Secretary       
Kathryn Slott -- Assoc Prof of 

French 
LAS 268 Little 1-2086 kathryn.slott@umit.maine.edu 

 
Library 
Advisory Chair 

      

Howard Segal  Prof of History LAS 200B Stevens 1-1920 howard.segal@umit.maine.edu 
UMaine 
Administration 

      

Paul W. 
Ferguson 

 President, 
University of 
Maine 

 200 Alumni 1-1512 president@umaine.edu 
 

Susan Hunter  Academic Vice 
President & 
Provost  

 201 Alumni 
Hall 

1-1547  

Stuart Marrs  Assoc Provost, 
Dean, Undergrad 
Affairs 

 201 Alumni 1-1547 stuart.marrs@umit.maine.edu 

Edward 
Ashworth 

 Dean, NSFA 
Dean’s Council 
Representative 

NSFA 105 Winslow 1-3202 edward.ashworth@umit.maine.edu 
 

Faculty Rep to 
Athletics 

      

Robert Strong   BPPH 301 DP Corbett 1-1986 strong@maine.edu 
 

Undergrad 
Students 

      

Christopher 
Protzmann 

 President, Student 
Government  

 Memorial 
Union 

1-1774 First Class 

Robert 
“Jackson” 
Pineau 

 Faculty Senate Rep 
Student 
Government 

 Memorial 
Union 

1-1775 First Class 

Grad Student       
Charles Rodda  VP Grad.        

Student 
Government 

GSG 159 Memorial 
Union 

1-4548 First Class 

ROTC       
Charles Rote  ROTC    First Class 
PEAC Rep       
Melvin Johnson  Reference 

Librarian 
PEAC Fogler Library 1-3614 First Class 

DLL Rep       
Molly MacLean  College Success 

Programs 
 East Annex 1-2315 First Class 

 


